VIl Puchar Wéjta Gminy Rudna

Rudna, 29-11-2014

Konkurencja 3
2014-11-29 - 11.:55

Kobiet, 200m zmienny

11 lat i starsi
Lista startowa

Serialz?2

2 Martyna GABOR
3 Julia SALA

4 Natalia JASTRZEBSKA

Seria2z?2

2 Kornelia STRZEPEK

3 Klaudia PETTERS
4 Martyna BORCZYK
5 Julita WEGLICKA

Rok ur.

02
99
99

00
99
00
01

PIRANIE Lubin
PATOMSWIM Bogatynia
WODNIK Walbrzych

REKIN Swiebodzice
OXPRESS Bolestawiec
REKIN Swiebodzice
OXPRESS Bolestawiec

3:12.34
2:53.50
2:58.85

2:43.73
2:40.28
2:42.56
2:53.25

Splash Meet Manager 11, 11.32931

Registered to Klub Sportowy KORNER
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